NEAR VISION TEST CARD

D T =
4 CORRELA-

TION

20/800

LES3

R F x B N 20/250
P O 5 7 A 20/200

9VMCL 20/100
KS3z7 20/70
NRETX 20/50
ORDFMP 20/40
VIFXGH 20/30
risean 20/20

JAEGER PT

18

16
10

N W O N

72

42

30

26

14
10

A OO OO @

VISUAL
EFF%

5%

10%

15%

20%
50%
65%
75%
85%
90%
100%

This card has been specially designed for the vision care
practitioner to aid in standardized measurements of near
point acuity. This card should be held at approximately 16
inches away from the patients face under standard room

ilumination.

NVTCA

WOS/CANADA


default
Provided by Pilot Medical Solutions, Inc.
www. LEFTSEAT.com
800-699-4457

http://www.leftseat.com

