

NEAR VISION TEST CARD

$D T \Lambda$	DISTANCE CORRELA- TION	JAEGER	PT	VISUAL EFF%
D I T	20/800		72	5%
LES3	20/400		42	10%
RFXBN	20/250	18	30	15%
P O 5 7 A	20/200	16	26	20%
9 V M C L	20/100	10	14	50%
KS3Z7	20/70	7	10	65%
NRETX	20/50	5	8	75%
ORDFMP	20/40	3	6	85%
VJFXGH	20/30	2	5	90%
PISEAR	20/20	1	4	100%

This card has been specially designed for the vision care practitioner to aid in standardized measurements of near point acuity. This card should be held at approximately 16 inches away from the patients face under standard room illumination.

NVTCA WOS/CANADA